BOLLO Nz

Tomato Soup
Croutons / Basil emulsion

Pea soup
Croutons / chili threads

Bruschetta
Crispy bread / Tomatoes /
Shallots / Parmesan

Burrata di Bufala
Tomatoes / Basil emulsion

Caesar Salad

Croutons / Parmesan / Bacon
+ Chicken

Boston Burger
Brioche/ US Beef/ Cheddar/ Onions/
Tomatoe/ Pickle/ Bacon/ Fries

FOOD

€700
€8,50

€750

€14,50

€12,00
€16,50

€17,00



BOSTON=

Meat dishes are served with
grilled vegetables.

Strip Loin Cut 200g
Filet Cut 200g

Chicken Steak

Spicy or fruity marinade

Hamburger Pannfish
Fried potatoes / mustard sauce

Rote Gritze Hamburg-style
(red fruit jelly)
Franzbrétchen / Vanilla sauce

Apple Crumble

Cinnamon / Vanilla Ice cream

Chocolate Cake
Vanilla Ice cream / marinated berries

FOOD

Choose fried potatoes, fries or
mashed potatoes & mustard
sauce, herb butter or jus.

€28,00
€34,00

€16,00

€17,50

€8,50

€8,50

€8,50



